Souris Ferry Terminal

6:20
9:30
12:30

Confed. Centre Front Door

8:00
11:00
4:15

Souris Food Park

6:21
9:31
12:31

Holland College Weymouth

8:01
11:01
4:16

Save Easy Mall

6:22
9:32
12:32

Souris Petro Can

6:23
9:33
12:33

Platter House

6:25
9:35
12:35

Rollo Bay Inn

6:30
9:40
12:40

Strait Goods

6:35
9:45
12:45

SOURIS TO CHARLOTTETOWN

UPEI Climate Lab

6:50
10:00
1:00

St. Peter's Landing

6:51
10:01
1:01

Morell Irving

7:02
10:12
1:12

To ensure you have a seat on the bus please do the following:

1.

o kD

Jewell's Country Market

8:09
11:09
4:24

Bedford Irving

8:15
11:15
4:30

Epekwitk Gas Bar

8:26
11:26
4:41

Mt. Stewart Irving

8:28
11:28
4:43

Wyman's

8:37
11:37
4:52

Email info@t3transit.ca or call 902-566-9962
Leave your name, day of travel, date of travel, location, and time of pick-up
Book by 4pm the day before you wish to travel

Recurring bookings available for up to one week
Consider your seat confirmed if you DO NOT hear from us.

CHARLOTTETOWN TO SOURIS

Morell Co-op

8:42
11:42
4:57

Morell Irving

8:43
11:43
4:58

St. Peter's Landing

8:53
11:53
5:09

Morell Co-op

7:03
10:13
1:13

UPEI Climate Lab

8:54
11:54
5:10

Wyman's

7:07
10:17
1:17

Strait Goods

9:09
12:09
5:24

Mt. Stewart Irving

7:16
10:26
1:26

Rollo Bay Inn

9:15
12:15
5:30

Epekwitk Gas Bar

7:20
10:30
1:30

Platter House

9:18
12:18
5:33

Bedford Irving

7:29
10:39
1:39

Souris Petro Can

9:21
12:21
5:36

Jewell's Country Market

7:35
10:45
1:45

Save Easy Mall

9:22
12:22
5:37

Holland College Weymouth

5
10:55
1:55

X
N

Souris Food Park

9:24
12:24
5:39

Confed. Centre Front Door

>
N
(o]

10:56
1:56

Souris Ferry Terminal

9:25
12:25
5:40



